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EDUCATING THE WHOLE CHILD FOR A WHOLE WORLD

MONDAY MESSEN ER

Welcome to the
2023/24 School Year! S

MONTESSORI OF MACON

We are so excited to have your children on
campus and ready to work. This is the first issue PARENTUP O WEHFE

of the Monday Messenger, our weekly publication

. Special Thanks to everyone who has already signed up for various
for MoM families. Please make sure to check your Parent Power opportunities in their child’s classroom!
email every Monday for Important information on El##:%E | Scan the QR Code with your mobile device to

upcoming events, dates to remember, and other
pertinent school announcements. We will also
continue to publish the Monday Messenger on
our website under the “Current Families” tab.

go to SignUp Genius. You will find volunteer
opportunities for your child’s classroom and
throughout the school.

. Transparent Classroom
Join us for ,
Join Us!

Pa rent Breakfast! Transparent Classroom “How To”

session for parents

This Friday, anytime between July 24 ¢ 6:30 pm. via Zoom

8:00 & 8:45 a.m. .
Sign Up at
https://www.signupgenius.com/

We invite all of our parents to stop by and enjoy 90/5080A45AEAE2CAS7-transparent2

a Chick-fil-A biscuit in the school office, after you
drop off your child on Friday morning, July 14th.
Parent Breakfast is a great opportunity to meet
other parents and the office staff.

Dates to Remember

July 14 . ,

P t Breakfast in th hool off
We ask that parents follow the normal carpool/ 8-8:45am arent breaidast in the schoof oftice
drop-off procedures for your children and THEN July 24 Transparent Classroom “How To”

pull through and park in the parking lot in front of 6:30pm | RSVP to:

the school office. Refreshments will be available T e httos://www.signupgenius.com/
from 8:00 am-8:45 am qe. 0/5080A45AEAE2CA57-transparent2
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MONTESSORI OF MACON

2023/2024 Staff Directory:

Office Contact Info
Office Phone: 478-757-8927 Office Fax: 888-846-7314

General Office Email: admin@montessoriofmacon.org

Michele Hartley, Head of School

mhartley@montessoriofmacon.org

Sherry Singleton, Communication/Admin. Specialist

ssingleton@montessoriofmacon.org

Toddler

Toddler Program Coordinator — Deidra Wilson, dwilson@montessoriofmacon.org

Toddler 1 Toddler 2
Whitney Selman & Deidra Wilson Moira Glennon & Parker Tucker
wselman@montessoriofmacon.org | mglennon@montessoriofmacon.org

Toddler After Care
Lisa Kelly
& Deirdre Draginoff

Primary After Care
Parker Tucker

Primary
Primary Program Coordinator — Paula Del Rio, pdelrio@montessoriofmacon.org
Primary 1 Primary 2
Paula Del Rio & Jenny Benjamin Caitlin Walker & Emily Pendrak
pdelrio@montessoriofmacon.org cwalker@montessoriofmacon.org

& Marylou Sutherland

Lower Elementary

Lower Elementary Lower Elementary After Care
Katherine Moss: kmoss@montessoriofmacon.org (Held in Lower Elementary Classroom)
Gyni Wood: gwood@montessoriofmacon.org Susan Work & Jenny Benjamin
Amanda Wilson (Assistant)

Upper Elementary and Middle School

Upper Elementary Middle School

Kerry Keene & Kyrie Hugdahl Shelby Phan & Susan Work
kkeene@montessoriofmacon.org sphan@montessoriofmacon.org

UE & MS After Care

Held in Lower Elementary Classroom

Susan Work
& Jenny Benjamin




Montessori of Macon Admin. and Teaching Staff

Administration
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Michele Hartley Sherry Singleton
Head of School Comm./Admin. Specialist
Toddler 1
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Whitney Selman Deidra Wilson

Lead Teacher Lead Teacher
Toddler 2

Moira Glennon
Lead Teacher Assistant Teacher

Primary 1
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Paula Del Rio Jenny Benjamin
Lead Teacher Assistant Teacher
Primary 2

Caitlin Walker Emily Pendrak
Lead Teacher Assistant Teacher

Lower Elementary

Gyni Wood Katherine Moss Amanda Wilson

Lead Teacher Lead Teacher Assistant Teacher

Upper Elementary

Kerry Keene Kyrie Hu>gdah|
Lead Teacher Assistant Teacher

Middle School
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Shelby Phan Susan Work
Lead Teacher Assistant Teacher
Support Staff:

Marylou Sutherland



